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1Jan Fri New Year's Day 3 May Man
2 Jan Sat New Year Holiday 13 May Thu
4 Jan Mon New Year Holiday 20 Jul Tue
14 Mar  Sun Summer Day 5 Sep sun
15Mar  Mon Summer Day Holiday 6 Sep Man
22 Mar  Mon Nevruz Day 28 Nov  Sun
4 Apr Sun Catholic Easter Sunday 29 Nov  Mon
5 Apr Mon Catholic Easter Monday 30 Nov  Tue
1 May Sat Labour Day 8 Dec Wed
2 May Sun Orthodox Easter Sunday 25Dec  Sat
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Orthodox Easter Monday

Eid al-Fitr

Eid al-Adha

Saint Teresa Sanctification Day

Saint Teresa Sanctification Day Holiday
Flag and Independence Day

Liberation Day

Flag and Independence Day Holiday
National Youth Day

Christmas Day




